
S P Johnson 13-I
1 soil 1
5 clay/rock 6 Start 5-1-14

36 lime 42 Finish 5-5-14
43 shale 85
7 lime 92

112 shale 204
32 lime 236
36 shale 272 set 20’ 7”
9 lime 281 ran 836.1’ of 2 ⅞ 

20 shale 301 cemented to surface 84 sxs
106 lime 407
182 shale 589
13 lime 602
59 shale 661
29 lime 690
20 shale 710
6 lime 716
19 shale 735
8 lime 743
7 shale 750
6 lime 756

18 shale 774
9 sandy shale 783 odor
16 Bkn sand 799 good show
6 sandy shale 805 good show
12 Bkn sand 817 good show
3 Dk sand 820 show

22 shale 842 T.D.


